
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Randy Summers 70 205.30 8829 94 SUMMERS 4,200.00$  GAME 1

Jim Stephens 60 219.40 Thompson 233

Royce Rusher 50 223.00 Ensminger 222

Dimitri Cruz Guest 235.20 GAME 2

2 Gene Thompson 70 193.70 8770 82 THOMPSON 2,800.00$  Thompson 257

Rick Cheshier 60 221.20 Barron 208

Billy Hutchinson 50 221.50 GAME 3

Brandon Carlson Guest 240.60 Thompson 232

3 Kerry Painter 70 204.50 8955 91 PAINTER 2,400.00$  Painter 218

Scott Bender 60 220.80 GAME 4

Michael Hartter 50 227.90 Thompson 199

Fero Williams Guest 242.30 Summers 209

4 Doug Barron 70 206.10 8774 90 BARRON 2,000.00$  
Hank Jordan 60 205.70
Thomas Gwin 50 232.10

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 233.50

5 Jim Ensminger 70 188.30 8640 89 ENSMINGER 1,600.00$  
Pete Thomas 60 237.50

Tony Franklin 50 223.90

Ted Pritts Guest 214.30

6 Roger West 70 212.50 8575 80 WEST 940.00$     
Pete Seibel 60 223.00

Stoney Burke 50 205.70

Derrick Woods Guest 216.30

7 Richard Gordon 70 207.30 8353 80 GORDON 900.00$     
Bill Uthoff 60 223.30

Michelle Stephens 50 198.90

Cody Uthoff Guest 205.80

8 Roy Chesbro 70 205.00 8891 79 CHESBRO 880.00$     
Joe Lecroy 60 231.30

Steve Fields 50 216.90

Trey Sledge Guest 235.90

9 Neil Bronstein 70 191.10 8403 78 BRONSTEIN
Danny Inocencio 60 209.60

Bubba Haney 50 214.30

Jacob Cutler Guest 225.30

10 Rick Minier 70 213.60 9124 74 MINIER
Phil Kepner 60 226.30

Butch Cormier 50 231.60

Marshal Morrison Guest 240.90

11 Butch Warren 70 199.90 8311 73 WARREN
Jon Delaney 60 214.60

Chris Warren 50 203.80

Christopher Delaney Guest 212.60
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12 TJ Johnson 70 197.00 8639 72 JOHNSON
Rodney Black 60 219.20

Rick Benard 50 228.50

Micah McCracken Guest 219.20

13 David Welch 70 190.20 8108 68 WELCH
Dave Lile 60 203.10

Steve Burroughs 50 202.10

Brandon McCann Guest 215.40

14 Steve McBride 70 192.50 8484 65 MCBRIDE
Jessie Cannon 60 211.60

Charles McLean 50 220.10

Gid Rash Guest 224.00

15 John Woessner 70 182.60 8178 64 WOESSNER
Bob Troutt 60 195.90

Derek Williams 50 221.90

Ritchie Rylant Guest 217.40

16 Charlie Lacy 70 182.10 7987 64 LACY
James Eaton 60 194.90  
Patrick Lacy 50 208.30

Michael Lacy Guest 213.50

17 John Shuffler 70 195.30 8323 62 SHUFFLER
Darin Wilson 60 215.40

Scot Nack 50 210.40

Anthony Lavery-spahr Guest 211.10

18 John Martin 70 189.60 8006 61 MARTIN
Bob Schille 60 183.00

Bobby Holley 50 227.10

Chris Hayes Guest 200.90

19 Paul Pender 70 178.00 8262 60 PENDER
Jeff Janssen 60 202.80

Robert Dunaway 50 210.90

Tyler McLearen Guest 234.50

20 Mike Lynch 70 192.50 8098 58 LYNCH
Mike Moscato 60 185.20

Scott Webb 50 218.20

Joe Findling Guest 213.90

21 JesseJackson 70 190.90 7986 57 JACKSON
Daylan Barton 60 186.70

Kevin Reed 50 210.10

Mike Owens Guest 210.90

22 Marshall Medlin 70 175.60 8056 51 MEDLIN
John Pangburn 60 203.90

Brian Childress 50 198.30

Geoff Martin Guest 227.80

23 Raymond Neugent 70 185.30 7829 44 NEUGENT
Jerry Kralich 60 191.20

Mel Goss 50 201.50

JC Mann Guest 204.90

24 Fred Barnes 70 177.30 7751 42 BARNES
Mark Cozart 60 212.90

Andy Felps 50 189.60

Monroe Maddux Guest 195.40
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1 Mike Lynch 212 195 177 173 181 236 184 182 200 185 1925 192.50
1 Mike Moscato 199 184 188 192 211 186 149 175 180 188 1852 185.20
1 Scott Webb 210 249 218 266 223 179 220 182 198 237 2182 218.20
1 Joe Findling 245 258 203 221 175 267 230 168 182 190 2139 213.90
2 David Welch 225 195 146 214 211 203 169 169 168 202 1902 190.20
2 Dave Lile 141 157 188 214 227 239 178 238 224 225 2031 203.10
2 Steve Burroughs 167 224 203 202 174 235 249 198 220 149 2021 202.10
2 Brandon McCann 204 261 175 189 217 234 224 269 198 183 2154 215.40
3 Roger West 205 203 211 212 159 244 201 235 244 211 2125 212.50
3 Pete Seibel 190 233 257 232 195 201 208 268 228 218 2230 223.00
3 Stoney Burke 189 213 191 216 218 170 186 226 223 225 2057 205.70
3 Derrick Woods 219 205 235 233 222 211 233 245 192 168 2163 216.30
4 Paul Pender 175 166 177 167 213 175 158 172 206 171 1780 178.00
4 Jeff Janssen 213 225 215 215 145 213 235 215 177 175 2028 202.80
4 Robert Dunaway 192 204 224 231 203 193 214 204 223 221 2109 210.90
4 Tyler McLearen 236 247 237 248 203 299 215 268 195 197 2345 234.50
5 Neil Bronstein 213 196 177 169 188 200 159 187 214 208 1911 191.10
5 Danny Inocencio 191 255 201 199 189 247 202 168 234 210 2096 209.60
5 Bubba Haney 182 198 235 211 182 201 221 223 245 245 2143 214.30
5 Jacob Cutler 225 212 279 256 201 235 232 213 175 225 2253 225.30
6 Marshall Medlin 199 215 170 161 183 190 166 168 160 144 1756 175.60
6 John Pangburn 205 201 212 223 196 216 209 205 177 195 2039 203.90
6 Brian Childress 150 183 153 196 180 234 179 233 259 216 1983 198.30
6 Geoff Martin 267 214 258 265 213 222 246 204 234 155 2278 227.80
7 John Martin 159 225 159 222 162 234 176 189 182 188 1896 189.60
7 Bob Schille 213 172 212 155 144 201 179 192 173 189 1830 183.00
7 Bobby Holley 257 200 217 192 227 225 243 268 244 198 2271 227.10
7 Chris Hayes 203 239 223 202 193 149 215 227 191 167 2009 200.90
8 John Shuffler 170 220 206 201 193 214 171 220 190 168 1953 195.30
8 Darin Wilson 212 181 211 203 268 211 137 205 289 237 2154 215.40
8 Scot Nack 224 210 211 234 184 179 265 215 202 180 2104 210.40
8 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 258 158 213 205 236 242 183 189 194 233 2111 211.10
9 Randy Summers 226 171 197 190 189 210 236 211 200 223 2053 205.30
9 Jim Stephens 235 181 221 192 268 206 217 226 226 222 2194 219.40
9 Royce Rusher 245 224 235 230 217 203 222 236 207 211 2230 223.00
9 Dimitri Cruz 243 235 221 248 233 232 252 197 258 233 2352 235.20
10 Charlie Lacy 174 182 157 186 176 204 169 206 183 184 1821 182.10
10 James Eaton 212 233 164 204 187 223 172 209 171 174 1949 194.90
10 Patrick Lacy 173 197 193 200 222 243 218 221 201 215 2083 208.30
10 Michael Lacy 171 269 242 180 209 202 290 168 179 225 2135 213.50
11 Steve McBride 176 234 210 214 201 212 173 162 195 148 1925 192.50
11 Jessie Cannon 213 158 195 235 226 235 226 223 227 180 2118 211.80
11 Charles McLean 176 236 201 224 269 215 225 215 198 242 2201 220.10
11 Gid Rash 191 238 222 232 215 258 256 222 208 198 2240 224.00
12 Raymond Neugent 234 159 169 201 197 225 189 166 172 141 1853 185.30
12 Jerry Kralich 146 189 167 203 215 160 243 203 185 201 1912 191.20
12 Mel Goss 225 164 234 237 189 174 225 198 136 233 2015 201.50
12 JC Mann 200 237 169 195 211 197 257 226 192 165 2049 204.90



13 Richard Gordon 222 237 182 193 184 208 198 194 232 223 2073 207.30
13 Bill Uthoff 213 210 237 232 269 171 216 203 246 236 2233 223.30
13 Michelle Stephens 196 198 189 197 224 188 227 203 213 154 1989 198.90
13 Cody Uthoff 190 187 244 211 216 216 245 168 187 194 2058 205.80
14 Doug Barron 220 172 188 190 202 226 258 226 195 184 2061 206.10
14 Hank Jordan 198 224 223 217 215 171 207 224 191 187 2057 205.70
14 Thomas Gwin 215 207 197 235 299 190 235 279 223 241 2321 232.10
14 Jonathan Bolejack 212 191 258 236 230 264 247 263 218 216 2335 233.50
15 Jesse Jackson 210 161 201 172 185 202 157 190 248 183 1909 190.90
15 Daylan Barton 179 172 154 191 182 255 190 194 175 175 1867 186.70
15 Kevin Reed 227 202 234 183 201 199 247 201 191 216 2101 210.10
15 Mike Owens 246 276 216 179 194 194 171 216 228 189 2109 210.90
16 Gene Thompson 149 182 193 177 232 180 189 214 208 213 1937 193.70
16 Rick Cheshier 225 234 257 217 226 214 207 179 236 217 2212 221.20
16 Billy Hutchinson 188 213 235 226 181 238 237 230 253 214 2215 221.50
16 Brandon Carlson 246 242 257 252 214 214 266 221 250 244 2406 240.60
17 Kerry Painter 248 180 182 214 154 243 226 225 171 202 2045 204.50
17 Scott Bender 154 196 250 226 236 259 256 235 187 209 2208 220.80
17 Michael Hartter 216 223 236 201 247 246 225 245 258 182 2279 227.90
17 Fero Williams 196 235 235 266 222 237 300 223 222 287 2423 242.30
18 Fred Barnes 173 177 189 202 157 182 159 173 175 186 1773 177.30
18 Mark Cozart 222 196 232 179 235 217 195 215 214 224 2129 212.90
18 Andy Felps 154 191 154 166 224 203 217 214 167 206 1896 189.60
18 Monroe Maddux 212 162 147 234 194 187 195 192 228 203 1954 195.40
19 T.J. Johnson 245 158 224 192 203 170 143 202 216 217 1970 197.00
19 Rodney Black 219 213 193 231 189 235 238 276 207 191 2192 219.20
19 Rick Benard 236 210 182 213 286 224 278 250 202 204 2285 228.50
19 MicahMcCracken 227 222 268 204 179 224 218 275 205 170 2192 219.20
20 Butch Warren 191 185 231 177 148 225 185 270 196 191 1999 199.90
20 Jon Delaney 194 203 223 195 199 236 233 232 195 236 2146 214.60
20 Chris Warren 207 173 204 208 172 212 212 220 205 225 2038 203.80
20 Christopher Delaney 176 203 208 211 184 248 234 206 257 201 2128 212.80
21 Roy Chesbro 198 224 204 225 255 161 224 215 174 170 2050 205.00
21 Joe Lecroy 264 225 237 211 215 226 215 245 279 196 2313 231.30
21 Steve Fields 234 244 187 247 171 228 222 229 192 215 2169 216.90
21 Trey Sledge 258 265 225 207 216 237 204 287 225 235 2359 235.90
22 Jim Ensminger 157 156 222 214 207 183 185 194 162 203 1883 188.30
22 Pete Thomas 279 245 224 195 227 279 227 185 248 266 2375 237.50
22 Tony Franklin 192 202 236 201 197 235 245 217 257 257 2239 223.90
22 Ted Pritts 225 221 204 233 235 204 202 214 213 192 2143 214.30
23 John Woessner 170 152 177 182 199 185 213 151 216 181 1826 182.60
23 Bob Troutt 171 194 216 193 192 241 166 225 188 173 1959 195.90
23 Derek Williams 267 165 228 180 216 180 242 226 268 247 2219 221.90
23 Richie Rylant 268 226 257 186 194 211 245 201 215 171 2174 217.40
24 Rick Minier 237 237 237 193 225 246 180 180 210 191 2136 213.60
24 Phil Kepner 182 246 245 246 228 237 237 253 206 183 2263 226.30
24 Butch Cormier 204 259 211 221 268 276 237 188 218 234 2316 231.60
24 Marshal Morrison 196 259 233 227 207 268 279 246 225 269 2409 240.90
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